
Attest: 

Ordinance of the City and Borough of Juneau 

Serial No. 2018-10 

Presented by:· The Manager 
Introduced: April 4, 2018 

Drafted by: Finance 

An Ordinance Establishing the Rate of Levy for Property Taxes 
for Calendar Year 2018 Based Upon the Proposed Budget for Fiscal Year 2019. 

Section 1. Classification. This ordinance is a non-code ordinance. 

Section 2. Rates of Levy. The following are the rates of levy on taxable property within the 
City and Borough of Juneau for the Calendar Year beginning January 1, 2018, based upon the 
proposed budget for Fiscal Year 2019 beginning July 1, 2018. 

Operation Mill Rate by Service Area 
Roaded Service Area 
Fire Service Area 
Areawide 

Operating Total 

Debt Service 
Total 

Millage 
2.30 
0.36 
6.70 
9.36 

1.30 
10.66 

Section 3. Effective Date. This ordinance shall be effective immediately upon adoption. 

Adopted this 4th day of June, 2018. 


