Presented by: The Manager Introduced: April 4, 2018 Drafted by: Finance

Ordinance of the City and Borough of Juneau

Serial No. 2018-10

An Ordinance Establishing the Rate of Levy for Property Taxes for Calendar Year 2018 Based Upon the Proposed Budget for Fiscal Year 2019.

Classification. This ordinance is a non-code ordinance. Section 1.

Rates of Levy. The following are the rates of levy on taxable property within the Section 2. City and Borough of Juneau for the Calendar Year beginning January 1, 2018, based upon the proposed budget for Fiscal Year 2019 beginning July 1, 2018.

Operation Mill Rate by Service Area	Millage
Roaded Service Area	2.30
Fire Service Area	0.36
Areawide	6.70
Operating Total	9.36
Debt Service	1.30
Total	10.66

Section 3. Effective Date. This ordinance shall be effective immediately upon adoption.

Adopted this 4th day of June, 2018.

D. Koelsch, Mayor

Attest:

aurie J. Sica, Municipal Clerk